SPEC SHEET
a.	 Frost & Sullivan, Fiber Optic Test Equipment Market study
Platform
FTB-1v2/FTB-1 Pro
dual carrier
Platform
FTB-2/FTB-2 Pro
Platform

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FTBx-5235
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTBX5235.3EN	 © 2021 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  21/07
Connector adapter
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000